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Thursday   6:15 pm Lanes 1 - 42Buffaloe Lanes North
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Points Points

Place # Team Name Won Lost Place # Team Name Won Lost
1 46 JR Richards 2812½ 1819½
2 12 Brian Locke 2790 1842
3 20 Cody McDaniel 2747½ 1884½
4 36 Isabel Hughes 2734½ 1897½
5 19 CJ Mitchell 2682 1950
6 67 Sean Wade 2626½ 2005½
7 65 Ryan Riggs 2592½ 2039½
8 42 Joe Bright 2570½ 2061½
9 32 Fred Lilley 2559½ 2072½
10 6 Bishop Parker 2514½ 2117½
11 23 Daniel Lavoie 2495 2137
12 26 David McDaniel 2491½ 2140½
13 56 Marcel Banks 2479 2153
14 2 Alex Knauf 2477 2155
15 24 Daryl Lawrence 2461½ 2170½
16 52 KJ Moore 2459½ 2172½
17 55 Malcolm Bright 2451 2181
18 11 Brian Levine 2420 2212
19 30 Eric Peppers 2404½ 2227½
20 14 Carlton Sutton 2371½ 2260½
21 47 Julian Hackett 2361 2271
22 71 Tim Wheaton 2353 2279
23 34 Greg Graves 2352 2280
24 27 David Patrick 2327½ 2304½
25 25 Darren Mowle 2318 2314
26 5 Billy Andreola 2317 2315
27 44 Jonathan Micha 2305 2327
28 41 Jimmy Sessions 2305 2327
29 69 Sheldon Cole 2277½ 2354½
30 73 Tyler Howard 2269 2363
31 62 Ricky Buffaloe Jr 2264½ 2367½
32 28 Derek Pender 2238 2394
33 39 Javier Acevedo 2233 2399
34 57 Mark Miller 2227 2405
35 15 Chris Henley 2206 2426
36 72 Travail Johnson 2200½ 2431½
37 66 Scott Levine 2190½ 2441½
38 35 Hilary Aycock 2186½ 2445½

39 29 Doug Williams 2185½ 2446½
40 16 Chris Kapornyai 2182½ 2449½
41 8 Bobby Wright 2175 2457
42 68 Shane Phelps 2146 2486
43 40 Jeff Rubin 2141 2491
44 64 Ron Rice 2136½ 2495½
45 3 Amir Green 2135½ 2496½
46 22 Dan Anderson 2134 2498
47 10 Brandon Sherrod 2124 2508
48 76 Jeff Price 2117 2515
49 37 Jabriel Cromartie 2108 2524
50 59 Melissa McDaniel 2094½ 2537½
51 61 Phil Lambert 2089 2543
52 53 Layla Salary 2065½ 2566½
53 70 Tim Mitchell 2052½ 2579½
54 33 Greg High 2047 2585
55 21 Cory Umstead 2040½ 2591½
56 45 Jonathan Reid 2029 2603
57 58 Mat Capron 2026½ 2605½
58 1 Aaron Layne 2020 2612
59 17 Chris Redmond 2019 2613
60 31 Everett Hall 2005½ 2626½
61 13 Carl Kiger 1997½ 2634½
62 7 Blake Buffaloe 1987½ 2644½
63 51 Kenneth Bledsoe 1953 2679
64 50 Kelvin Galberth 1950 2682
65 74 Wes Knight 1906½ 2725½
66 54 Len Hilliker 1898½ 2733½
67 18 Chris Smith 1889½ 2742½
68 9 Brandon Bucklin 1842½ 2789½
69 43 Johnathan Jenkins 1838½ 2793½
70 38 Jason Holland 1803 2829
71 48 Keith Lindabery 1736 2896
72 60 Phil Datcher 1682½ 2949½
73 4 Angela Hunter 1580 3052
74 75 Zach Harrell 1578½ 3053½
75 63 Ricky Buffaloe Sr 788½ 3843½
76 49 Guy Guarascio 683 533

BLS-2026/AS 38.03.04 licensed to Frances McDaniel - Buffaloe Lanes NorthBLS-2026/AS 38.03.04 licensed to Frances McDaniel - Buffaloe Lanes NorthBLS-2026/AS 38.03.04 licensed to Frances McDaniel - Buffaloe Lanes NorthBLS-2026/AS 38.03.04 licensed to Frances McDaniel - Buffaloe Lanes NorthBLS-2026/AS 38.03.04 licensed to Frances McDaniel - Buffaloe Lanes NorthBLS-2026/AS 38.03.04 licensed to Frances McDaniel - Buffaloe Lanes NorthBLS-2026/AS 38.03.04 licensed to Frances McDaniel - Buffaloe Lanes NorthBLS-2026/AS 38.03.04 licensed to Frances McDaniel - Buffaloe Lanes NorthBLS-2026/AS 38.03.04 licensed to Frances McDaniel - Buffaloe Lanes North12/17/2025  1:10 pm  Page 1 of 5



Brian Dennis Singles League12/18/2025    Week 15 of 33 Page 2

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Chris Kapornyai 199 203 213 615 65 <---> Sheldon Cole 227 216 239 682 184½
3-4 Bobby Wright 231 183 210 624 89 <---> Phil Lambert 205 191 216 612 67½
5-6 Isabel Hughes 268 226 248 742 253 <---> Daniel Lavoie 200 166 159 525 18
7-8 Angela Hunter 202 215 182 599 57½ <---> Tim Wheaton 209 202 269 680 155

9-10 Cody McDaniel 213 250 258 721 223 <---> Julian Hackett 218 241 242 701 216½
11-12 Ron Rice 173 184 205 562 26½ <---> Johnathan Jenkins 215 215 215 645 107½
13-14 Tim Mitchell 215 226 212 653 131½ <---> Zach Harrell 201 235 235 671 166½
15-16 Alex Knauf 230 227 258 715 226½ <---> Hilary Aycock 248 198 236 682 178½
17-18 Joe Bright 226 265 201 692 179 <---> Jabriel Cromartie 191 250 265 706 206½
19-20 Brandon Sherrod 255 206 288 749 238½ <---> Shane Phelps 191 188 244 623 90½
21-22 Len Hilliker 191 231 238 660 156 <---> David Patrick 235 205 303 743 225
23-24 Everett Hall 217 217 217 651 139½ <---> Billy Andreola 258 228 201 687 183½
25-26 Phil Datcher 182 174 207 563 29½ <---> Tyler Howard 233 215 204 652 130½
27-28 Javier Acevedo 212 231 273 716 214 <---> Cory Umstead 244 284 241 769 270
29-30 Fred Lilley 216 198 216 630 91½ <---> Ryan Riggs 218 218 218 654 156½
31-32 Eric Peppers 197 247 229 673 168 <---> Daryl Lawrence 169 187 262 618 88½
33-34 Mat Capron 228 204 229 661 150 <---> Travail Johnson 217 217 217 651 139½
35-36 Bishop Parker 218 261 259 738 244½ <---> Chris Henley 217 217 217 651 139½
37-38 Scott Levine 248 210 242 700 202½ <---> Chris Redmond 211 217 201 629 88
39-40 KJ Moore 224 227 281 732 236 <---> Derek Pender 208 239 214 661 148½
41-42 Chris Smith 231 226 265 722 234 <---> Kenneth Bledsoe 191 181 238 610 72
1-2 Wes Knight 245 285 234 764 262 <---> Brian Levine 194 222 204 620 81½
3-4 Marcel Banks 289 171 219 679 163 <---> Mark Miller 241 244 212 697 202½
5-6 Kelvin Galberth 180 211 221 612 81½ <---> Brandon Bucklin 216 216 216 648 121½
7-8 Keith Lindabery 215 215 215 645 107½ <---> Malcolm Bright 228 242 243 713 233½

9-10 Jeff Rubin 249 194 192 635 107 <---> Jimmy Sessions 251 275 232 758 262
11-12 Dan Anderson 279 227 195 701 189 <---> Melissa McDaniel 219 206 186 611 75½
13-14 JR Richards 243 208 207 658 140½ <---> Guy Guarascio 172 204 270 646 118½
15-16 Greg Graves 196 235 257 688 185½ <---> Jonathan Reid 217 217 217 651 139½
17-18 David McDaniel 293 238 210 741 227½ <---> Layla Salary 236 233 252 721 241½
19-20 Ricky Buffaloe Jr 242 237 222 701 220 <---> Amir Green 213 241 176 630 109
21-22 Brian Locke 232 217 185 634 117½ <---> Jeff Price 260 266 179 705 206
23-24 Jason Holland 216 216 216 648 121½ <---> Doug Williams 225 215 236 676 170½
25-26 Sean Wade 233 208 217 658 151 <---> CJ Mitchell 237 215 260 712 216½
27-28 Carlton Sutton 258 231 236 725 243½ <---> Aaron Layne 141 200 230 571 65
29-30 Greg High 217 217 217 651 139½ <---> Blake Buffaloe 234 234 205 673 172
31-32 Jonathan Micha 223 221 211 655 144 <---> Darren Mowle 218 187 235 640 116½
33-34 Ricky Buffaloe Sr 232 192 206 630 97½ <---> Carl Kiger 201 210 216 627 87

Last Week's Top Scores

Season High Scores

Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Aaron Layne
Aaron Layne 208 19 9367 45 665 616 123 182 212 517 571
2 - Alex Knauf
Alex Knauf 182 43 8232 45 552 503 187 184 215 586 715
3 - Amir Green
Amir Green 206 21 9314 45 622 573 194 222 157 573 630
4 - Angela Hunter
Angela D. Hunter 168 55 5881 36 515 475 147 160 127 434 599
5 - Billy Andreola
Billy C. Andreola 229 0 10331 45 709 660 258 228 201 687 687
6 - Bishop Parker
Bishop Parker 202 25 8520 42 615 569 192 235 233 660 738
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To Raise To Drop HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
7 - Blake Buffaloe
Blake Buffaloe 218 10 7200 33 684 647 224 224 195 643 673
8 - Bobby Wright
Bobby Wright 206 21 9282 45 654 605 211 163 190 564 624
9 - Brandon Bucklin
Brandon Bucklin 199 27 5983 30 617 583 a189 a189 a189 567 648
10 - Brandon Sherrod
Brandon T. Sherrod 206 21 9305 45 631 582 233 184 266 683 749
11 - Brian Levine
Brian Levine 227 2 9535 42 725 679 193 221 203 617 620
12 - Brian Locke
Brian Locke 235 0 9909 42 711 665 232 217 185 634 634
13 - Carl Kiger
Carl Kiger 196 30 8054 41 614 569 172 181 a187 540 627
14 - Carlton Sutton
Carlton Sutton 176 48 7428 42 537 491 209 182 187 578 725
15 - Chris Henley
Chris Henley 205 22 6972 34 650 612 a195 a195 a195 585 651
16 - Chris Kapornyai
Chris Kapornyai 174 50 6288 36 537 497 151 155 165 471 615
17 - Chris Redmond
Chris Redmond 195 31 8790 45 618 569 181 187 171 539 629
18 - Chris Smith
Chris Smith 194 32 8181 42 594 548 198 193 232 623 722
19 - CJ Mitchell
CJ Mitchell 223 6 10061 45 691 642 231 209 254 694 712
20 - Cody McDaniel
Cody A. McDaniel 227 2 10239 45 705 656 210 247 255 712 721
21 - Cory Umstead
Cory Umstead 198 28 8904 45 600 551 216 256 213 685 769
22 - Dan Anderson
Dan Anderson 188 37 8496 45 576 527 242 190 158 590 701
23 - Daniel Lavoie
Daniel Lavoie 200 27 9032 45 616 567 177 143 136 456 525
24 - Daryl Lawrence
Daryl Lawrence 205 22 9235 45 653 604 148 166 241 555 618
25 - Darren Mowle
Darren S. Mowle 177 47 8008 45 536 487 172 141 189 502 640
26 - David McDaniel
David A. McDaniel 214 14 9649 45 671 622 278 223 195 696 741
27 - David Patrick
David Patrick Sr 215 13 8390 39 682 639 220 190 288 698 743
28 - Derek Pender
Derek Pender 212 16 9568 45 656 607 193 224 199 616 661
29 - Doug Williams
Doug Williams 200 27 8419 42 626 580 198 188 209 595 676
30 - Eric Peppers
Eric Peppers 196 30 8442 43 620 573 167 217 199 583 673
31 - Everett Hall
Everett Hall 201 26 7239 36 639 599 a191 a191 a191 573 651
32 - Fred Lilley
Fred Lilley 221 8 9988 45 668 619 210 192 210 612 630
33 - Greg High
Greg High 209 18 6293 30 637 603 a199 a199 a199 597 651
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To Raise To Drop HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
34 - Greg Graves
Greg Graves 206 21 8654 42 661 615 174 213 235 622 688
35 - Hilary Aycock
Hilary Aycock 210 18 9473 45 655 606 230 180 218 628 682
36 - Isabel Hughes
Isabel Hughes 206 21 9308 45 628 579 246 204 226 676 742
37 - Jabriel Cromartie
Jabriel Cromartie 211 17 9524 45 652 603 174 233 248 655 706
38 - Jason Holland
Jason Holland 194 32 7572 39 618 575 a184 a184 a184 552 648
39 - Javier Acevedo
Javier Acevedo 194 32 8746 45 614 565 179 198 240 617 716
40 - Jeff Rubin
Jeff Rubin 204 23 7977 39 633 590 227 172 170 569 635
41 - Jimmy Sessions
Jimmy Sessions 200 27 9018 45 630 581 223 247 204 674 758
42 - Joe Bright
Joe W. Bright III 209 18 9416 45 664 615 208 247 183 638 692
43 - Johnathan Jenkins
Johnathan Jenkins 183 42 5493 30 579 545 a173 a173 a173 519 645
44 - Jonathan Micha
Jo-Nathan Micha 228 1 10297 45 695 646 223 221 211 655 655
45 - Jonathan Reid
Jonathan Reid 200 27 7027 35 611 572 a190 a190 a190 570 651
46 - JR Richards
JR Richards 218 10 9839 45 673 624 234 199 198 631 658
47 - Julian Hackett
Julian J. Hackett 194 32 6991 36 614 574 185 208 209 602 701
48 - Keith Lindabery
Keith A. Lindabery 193 33 6162 32 593 557 a182 a182 a182 546 645
49 - Guy Guarascio
Guy Guarascio 224 5 2697 12 678 662 171 203 269 643 646
50 - Kelvin Galberth
Kelvin Galberth 192 34 8670 45 594 545 148 179 189 516 612
51 - Kenneth Bledsoe
Kenneth E. Bledsoe 212 16 7649 36 658 618 177 167 224 568 610
52 - KJ Moore
KJ Moore 216 12 9542 44 657 609 211 214 268 693 732
53 - Layla Salary
Layla Salary 181 44 7602 42 588 542 191 188 207 586 721
54 - Len Hilliker
Len Hilliker 215 13 6884 33 640 603 178 218 225 621 660
55 - Malcolm Bright
Malcolm Bright 186 39 8217 44 572 524 188 202 203 593 713
56 - Marcel Banks
Marcel Banks 230 0 10353 45 735 686 289 171 219 679 679
57 - Mark Miller
Mark Miller 181 44 8150 45 586 537 196 199 167 562 697
58 - Mat Capron
Mat Capron 189 36 7345 39 593 550 192 168 193 553 661
59 - Melissa McDaniel
Melissa McDaniel 201 26 9058 45 638 589 194 181 161 536 611
60 - Phil Datcher
Phil Datcher 199 27 7376 39 604 561 155 147 180 482 563
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To Raise To Drop HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
61 - Phil Lambert
Phil Lambert 195 31 8815 45 593 544 176 162 187 525 612
62 - Ricky Buffaloe Jr
Ricky Buffaloe Jr. 221 8 7313 33 679 642 234 229 214 677 701
63 - Ricky Buffaloe Sr
Ricky Buffaloe Sr. 173 51 2859 18 480 458 181 141 155 477 630
64 - Ron Rice
Ron Rice 181 44 7620 42 570 524 132 143 164 439 562
65 - Ryan Riggs
Ryan Riggs 210 18 8822 42 673 627 a200 a200 a200 600 654
66 - Scott Levine
Scott Levine 194 32 8731 45 629 580 215 177 209 601 700
67 - Sean Wade
Sean Wade 226 3 10194 45 702 653 231 206 215 652 658
68 - Shane Phelps
Shane Phelps 221 8 9290 42 700 654 184 181 237 602 623
69 - Sheldon Cole
Sheldon Cole 213 15 8876 42 664 618 212 201 224 637 682
70 - Tim Mitchell
Tim Mitchell 203 24 7946 39 622 579 192 203 189 584 653
71 - Tim Wheaton
Tim Wheaton 224 5 8762 39 688 645 204 197 264 665 680
72 - Travail Johnson
Travail Johnson 207 20 6228 30 636 602 a197 a197 a197 591 651
73 - Tyler Howard
Tyler Howard 224 5 9420 42 705 659 229 211 200 640 652
74 - Wes Knight
Wes Knight 197 29 7110 36 612 572 214 254 203 671 764
75 - Zach Harrell
Zach Harrell 202 25 6396 33 588 551 176 210 210 596 671
76 - Jeff Price
Jeff Price 203 24 7927 39 641 598 235 241 154 630 705

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1
z Men   Division 1: Division1

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jaeson Dollar 199 27 3591 18 237 640 268 724 0 0
Chad Jovich 210 18 3156 15 265 694 283 748 0 0
Keith H. Savage 198 28 1786 9 244 613 271 703 0 0
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